MCX G2 MCX G2
ENCODERS  ENCODERS
AND DECODERSAND DECODERS
MCXG2 SERIES
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

to businesses across the globe in every industry. The breadth of
our global reach and depth of our expertise accelerate customer
success by bringing people, ideas, and technology together to
solve real-world business problems.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
MCX G2 Encoders and Decoders
Copper, HDMI
MCX G2 HDMI Single Encoder Copper MCXG2EC01
MCX G2 HDMI Decoder Copper MCXG2DC01
Fiber, HDMI
MCX G2 HDMI Single Encoder Fiber MCXG2EF01-T-R2
MCX G2 HDMI Decoder Fiber MCXG2DF01
MCX Gen2 Controller - Adds SDVoE/AVoIP
functionality and management
24 Endpoints MCX-G2-CTRL-24
48 Endpoints MCX-G2-CTRL-48
120 Endpoints MCX-G2-CTRL-120
250 Endpoints MCX-G2-CTRL-250
500 Endpoints MCX-G2-CTRL-500
Unlimited Endpoints MCX-G2-CTRL-UL
ControlBridge Desktop Touch Panel, 7” CB-TOUCH7-T
ControlBridge Desktop Touch Panel, 12” CB-TOUCH12-T
TRADEMARKS